
                Mr Embroidery Cowra 

           Canowindra High Summer Uniform 
                             ORDER FORM 
        NAME                              PHONE 
             

 

     SIZE      QTY                           PRICE    TOTAL 

       $62.00  

       $65.00  

       $40.20  

       $47.30  

  $110.00  

  $59.40  

       $25.40  

       $30.40  

       $32.50  

       $44.00  

       $48.00  

       $25.80  

  $27.65  

       $32.00  

       $35.50  

       $35.00  

       $35.00  

       $30.00  

       $12.00  

       $6.00  

       $28.00  

       $75.30  

       $18.00  

       $74.50  

       $78.50  

  $47.40  

  $47.30  

                         GARMENTS 

Skirt 8-12 

Skirt 14-18 

Polar Fleece Jumper 10-16 

 Polar fleece Jumper S-3XL 

Anorak Jacket 4XS-5XL 

Ladies Pants 

Grey rugger shorts 4-16 

Grey Rugger shorts S-2XL 

Girls white, lemon blouse with logo 10-24 

Microfibre Trackpants 4-16 

Microfibre Trackpants S-3XL 

Black sports shorts microfibre 4-16 

Black Sport Shorts S-3XL 

Lemon polos 4-16 

Lemon polos S-3XL 

Sports Polo Kids 8-16 

Sports Polo Adults S-3XL 

Tie 

Hat 

Knee High black socks 

White polo with black/gold collar 

Ladies Jumper S-2XL 

3 pack black ankle socks 

Kids softshell jacket 10-16 

Mens & Ladies softshell jacket S-3XL 

Mens Grey Chino Shorts BS021M 

Ladies Black Chino Shorts BS021L 

TOTAL $ 


